
Miami County, KS

Well: Everhart I-1 2016

Lease Owner: Town Oil Com.

Town Oilfield Service, Inc.
(913) 294-2125

Commenced Spudding:

09-30-2016

WELL LOG

Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth

3 Soil & Clay 3

20 Lime 23

32 Shale 55

17 Lime 72

13 Shale 85

4 Lime 89

6 Shale 95

1 Lime 96

26 Shale 122

14 Lime 136

14 Shale 150

25 Lime 175

8 Shale 183

19 Lime 202

4 Shale 206

3 Lime 209

5 Shale 214

4 Lime 218

119 Shale 337

1 Lime 338

41 Sandy Shale 379

7 Shale 386

2 Lime 388

2 Shale 390

10 Lime 400

9 Shale 409

2 Sand 411

13 Shale 424

5 Lime 429

3 Shale 432

2 Lime 434

2 Shale 436

3 Lime 439

6 Shale 445

11 Lime 456

12 Shale 468

4 Lime 472

9 Shale 481
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3 Lime 484

19 Sandy Shale 503

4 Lime 507

33 Shale 540

77 Sand 617

2 Lime 619

47 Shale 666

5 Sand 671

17 Sand 688

34 Sandy Shale 722
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